PRO
E
TIM
RO
P
TIM
E
RO

range from 90 to 270V AC/DC. user can also define the type of operation, viz
NORMAL or FAIL SAFE.
HOW TO ORDER ?
Ordering Pattern (example)-
-N22-FR 1
Code
N22-FR
Tripping Range
U/F-30-48Hz
O/F-50-60Hz
Note:- Design &  specifications may  change due to our continuous developmental efforts.
COIL OF TRIPPING DEVICE
90-270V
AC/DC
R
N
INPUT
LOAD
1    2    3    4
5    6    7    8
A1  SIGNAL
A2 NC  C  NO
µCN22-S1
Hz
Frequency
N22-FR
Relay
PWR
R
3
8
41 44
35
4
7
50
53
50
57
55
TRP
5
.5
0 1
DLY